
2024
CREDENTIAL POLICY 

LAST DAY TO ORDER CREDENTIALS W/O LATE FEE ($42.00):
February 5, 2024

CREDENTIAL TYPE  QUANTITY CHARGE 

10 FREE 

EXHIBITOR BOOTH 
1
2-3
4 and Over 15 FREE 

$55.00

$97.00

ADDITIONAL CREDENTIALS  
CREDENTIALS ORDERED AFTER DEADLINE DATE (02/06/24)

 
8

FREE 

10 FREE 

OPEN FLOOR, BULK SPACE & LAND 
199 SQ. FT. or Less
200-399 SQ. FT.
400-2000 SQ. FT.
2001-3500 SQ. FT.
3501-5000 SQ. FT.
5001-7500 SQ. FT.
7501 SQ. FT. or more

15 FREE 

$55.00

$97.00
ADDITIONAL CREDENTIALS 
CREDENTIALS ORDERED AFTER DEADLINE DATE (02/06/24)

IN WATER 
NEW BOAT/BROKERAGE BOAT 

20 FREE 
40 FREE 

60 FREE 

$55.00

$97.00

1-4
5-9
10 and Over

ADDITIONAL CREDENTIALS 

CREDENTIALS ORDERED AFTER DEADLINE DATE (02/06/24) 
CREW (BROKERGE BOATS ONLY) 

50’-79’   

5 80’-100’ 10 

101-125’ 12 

126-150’ 13 

151-174’ 14 

175-200’ 15 

$55.00

$97.00

$125.00

$167.00

 $265.00 

ADDITIONAL CREDENTIALS 

CREDENTIALS ORDERED AFTER DEADLINE DATE (02/06/24)

PARTICIPATING EXHIBITORS 
CREDENTIALS ORDERED AFTER DEADLINE DATE (02/06/24)

MARINE TRADE, INTERNATIONAL MARINE TRADE 

8 FREE

20
25
30
40

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

201 + 18+ FREE




