

CREDENTIAL POLICY

LAST DAY TO ORDER CREDENTIALS W/O LATE FEE (\$42.00): **February 5, 2024**

CREDENTIAL TYPE	QUANTITY	CHARGE
EXHIBITOR BOOTH 1 2-3 4 and Over ADDITIONAL CREDENTIALS CREDENTIALS ORDERED AFTER	8 10 15 R DEADLINE DATE (02/06/24)	FREE FREE FREE \$55.00 \$97.00
OPEN FLOOR, BULK SPACE & L 199 SQ. FT. or Less 200-399 SQ. FT. 400-2000 SQ. FT. 2001-3500 SQ. FT. 3501-5000 SQ. FT. 5001-7500 SQ. FT. 7501 SQ. FT. or more	80 15 20 25 30 40	FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE \$55.00
IN WATER NEW BOAT/BROKERAGE BOAT 1-4 5-9 10 and Over ADDITIONAL CREDENTIALS	20 40 60	\$97.00 FREE FREE FREE \$55.00
CREDENTIALS ORDERED AFTER CREW (BROKERGE BOATS ONL 50'-79' 80'-100' 101-125' 126-150' 151-174' 175-200' 201 +		\$97.00 FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE
ADDITIONAL CREDENTIALS CREDENTIALS ORDERED AFTER DEADLINE DATE (02/06/24) PARTICIPATING EXHIBITORS CREDENTIALS ORDERED AFTER DEADLINE DATE (02/06/24) MARINE TRADE, INTERNATIONAL MARINE TRADE		\$55.00 \$97.00 \$125.00 \$167.00 \$265.00